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Area (acres) & Sewer (idm) (gpd/idm) Rainfall as RDII Reduction (MG @ 50%) i Program Cost
(ft) (MG) (MG) Reduction (MG)
6 S2_061 539 66,129 116 5012 123 3.50% 12.73 6.36 6.36 S 3,810,000
6 S2_307 89 11,384 17 2829 18 2.50% 3.22 1.61 7.97 S 4,530,000
6 S5_023 48 4,575 7 9351 24 1.70% 1.18 0.59 8.57 S 1,820,000
7 C4_031 177 27,170 44 7522 80 1.90% 1.66 0.83 9.39 S 5,950,000
7 S5_015 27 3,477 6 9262 20 2.10% 0.82 0.41 9.80 S 1,380,000
7 C5_058 78 9,404 22 2527 20 1.90% 2.15 1.07 10.88 S 3,950,000
8 S7_169 120 14,600 24 12724 111 1.50% 2.61 1.30 12.18 S 5,830,000
8 S6_014 122 11,588 29 11737 124 1.20% 2.12 1.06 13.24 S 4,780,000
8 S6_067 113 12,142 29 757 8 1.20% 1.96 0.98 14.22 S 4,970,000
8 S6_040 197 20,722 52 1613 31 0.60% 0.00 0.00 14.22 S 3,760,000
9 S5_043 128 18,236 43 2916 24 1.60% 1.12 0.56 14.78 S 3,190,000
9 S5_077 71 10,444 25 2410 22 1.80% 1.85 0.93 15.71 S 4,290,000
10 N6_013 98 13,608 21 3979 30 1.50% 2.13 1.06 16.77 S 5,410,000
11 N1_001 710 78,787 132 5189 250 1.50% 15.43 7.71 24.48 S 31,510,000
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